
NOMEL APARTMENT DESIGN
PLAN AND FACADE



Nomel Apartment

Perspective View Render



Nomel Apartment

Perspective View Render



Nomel Apartment

South View Render



Nomel Apartment

West View Render



Nomel Apartment

East View Render



Nomel Apartment

Perspective View Render



Nomel Apartment

Perspective View Render



Nomel Apartment

West View Render



Nomel Apartment

Process Diagram



Nomel Apartment

±0.00

+0.31

-1.70

1 2 4 53

-0.57

-0.87
-1.02

-0.80

AA

-0.87

-1.70

sl
op

e:
 1

5%
L:

 4
.6

0

-1.00

Basement Plan
SC : 1/100

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storage

Parking



Nomel Apartment

±0.00

+0.31

-1.70

1 2 4 53

-0.57

-0.87
-1.02

-0.80

AA

-0.87

-1.70

sl
op

e:
 1

5%
L:

 4
.6

0

2.34 1.20
0.15

4.97 0.330.30 1.76 1.96

1.72 2.88
0.15

2.00 0.40 4.950.30

1.72 1.28 1.23 1.28 1.98 4.57
2.

40
0.

15
1.

75
1.

50
2.

04
0.

10
2.

14
2.

75
0.

40
4.

50
0.

40
8.

14

0.30 5.65 6.86

0.30 5.65 6.10 0.30

2.
16

2.
27

1.
90

0.
15

3.
60

7.
75

0.
30

6.
56

1.
20

3.
70

3.
06

10
.0

0

-1.00

Basement Plan
SC : 1/100

Storage



Nomel Apartment

-0.57

-0.87 -1.02

-0.80

1 2 4 53

+0.25

+1.18

+1.18

AA

slope: 17%
L: 6.90

±0.00

+0.31

sl
op

e:
 1

5%
L:

 4
.6

0

-1.00

+0.43

SC : 1/100

Parking

Hall

Lobby

Storage Storage

Entrance

Ground Floor Plan 



Nomel Apartment

-0.57

-0.87 -1.02

-0.80

1 2 4 53

+0.25

+1.18

+1.18

AA

slope: 17%
L: 6.90

±0.00

+0.31

sl
op

e:
 1

5%
L:

 4
.6

0

-1.00

2.64 1.20 2.52 1.20
0.15

2.55 0.202.431.
20

5.
36

3.
50

0.
15

2.
75

5.
15

6.90 5.96

0.15 5.00 7.51

5.53 0.150.106.02

4.
75

0.
10

3.
05

0.
15

3.
50

0.
15

2.
19

1.
75

0.
15

2.
40

+0.43

0.
15

8.
14

Ground Floor Plan 
SC : 1/100



Nomel Apartment

1 2 4 53

+4.06

AA

Master 
Bedroom

Master 
Bedroom

Bedroom

Bedroom

Corridor Corridor

Living Room

Living Room

Kitchen

Kitchen

Dining Area

Dining Area

1st Floor Plan
SC : 1/100



Nomel Apartment

1 2 4 53

+4.06

AA
3.39

2.
61

4.
36

1.05
0.10

2.24
0.15

2.22
0.15

2.00 0.40
0.20
1.53 2.00

1.
95

1.
60

3.
24

6.
85

0.15
7.89 0.20 4.47 0.15

0.
15

1.
20

0.
15

2.
95

0.
90

3.
17

1.
87

0.
10
1.
80

1.
45

0.
15

2.
40

0.193.361.201.890.15

0.10

1.200.103.40

1.35
0.10

3.90 2.49 4.47
0.10

0.15 2.09 1.20
0.15

5.26 2.69 1.90

3.
10

1.
02

2.
11

2.
61

0.
10

7.
22

0.
10

1.
60

0.
15

0.15
1.20 2.52 1.20

0.15
1.93

0.10
3.10

0.
10

4.
65

2.
57

2.
47

1.
40

1.
65

2.
22

1.
90

0.75

0.60

0.
60

1st Floor Plan
SC : 1/100



Nomel Apartment

1 2 4 53

AA

+7.66

Master 
Bedroom

Master 
Bedroom

Bedroom

Bedroom

Corridor Corridor

Living Room

Living Room

Kitchen

Kitchen

Dining Area

Dining Area

2nd Floor Plan
SC : 1/100



Nomel Apartment

1 2 4 53

1.
40

0.15

1.05 0.40 0.40 2.50 1.09 0.80 0.80
0.40

0.68

1.20 2.52 1.20 0.151.93 0.10 3.09

AA
2.79

2.
79

3.
94

1.05
0.10

2.24
0.15

2.22
0.15

2.00
0.10

0.40
0.20
1.53 1.04

1.
95

1.
60

0.
10

3.
24

0.
10

6.
85

0.15
5.20 0.20 4.47 0.15

0.
15

1.
20

0.
15

2.
95

0.
90

3.
17

1.
87

1.
80

1.
45

0.
15

2.
40

0.193.361.201.891.401.200.103.40

1.20 0.10 3.90 2.49 0.20 4.47 0.100.650.00

0.15
2.09 1.20 0.15 5.26 2.69 1.90

3.
10

1.
02

2.
11

2.
61

0.
10

7.
22

0.
10

1.
60

0.
15

0.60

0.
43

0.
15

1.
40

1.50

0.
60

0.600.15

0.15

2.69

1.05
0.40 0.40

2.50 1.09 0.80 1.00 0.80
0.15

0.60 1.18 0.68

0.151.20 2.52 1.20 0.151.93 0.10 3.09

0.
10

4.
65

2.
57

2.
47

1.
40

1.
65

2.
22

0.
10
1.
90

+7.66

2nd Floor Plan
SC : 1/100



Nomel Apartment

1 2 4 53

AA

+11.26

Master 
Bedroom

Master 
Bedroom

Bedroom

Bedroom

Corridor Corridor

Living Room

Living Room

Kitchen

Kitchen

Dining Area

Dining Area

3rd Floor Plan
SC : 1/100



Nomel Apartment

1 2 4 53

AA
2.79

1.
07 3.
94

1.05
0.10

2.24
0.15

2.22 0.152.00
0.10

0.40 1.53 2.00

1.
95

0.
10

1.
60

3.
24

4.
050.15

5.20 0.20 4.47 0.15

0.
15

1.
25

0.
15

2.
95

0.
90

3.
17

1.
87

1.
40

1.
45

2.
40

0.193.361.201.891.40

0.10

1.20

1.35 3.90 2.49 4.47

0.15
2.09 1.20 0.15 5.26 2.69

0.10
1.90

3.
10

0.
10

1.
02

2.
11

2.
61

0.
10

7.
22

1.
60

0.
15

0.15
1.20 2.52 1.20 1.93

0.10
3.09 0.15

0.
10

4.
65

2.
57

2.
47

1.
40

1.
65

2.
22

1.
90

0.600.15

0.
43

3.500.60

2.
10

0.
70

2.69

1.
72

1.05 1.40 0.40 2.50 0.40 2.34 0.80 0.80 1.78 0.40
0.53 0.15

0.
60

+11.26

0.
40

0.65

3rd Floor Plan
SC : 1/100



Nomel Apartment

1 2 4 53

AA

+14.86

Master 
Bedroom

Master 
Bedroom

Bedroom

Bedroom

Corridor Corridor

Living Room

Living Room

Kitchen

Kitchen

Dining Area

Dining Area

4th Floor Plan
SC : 1/100



Nomel Apartment

1 2 4 53

0.
75

0.
10

4.
65

2.
57

2.
47

1.
40

2.
22

2.980.804.890.902.45

0.15

AA
3.24

3.
78

0.75
0.10

2.54
0.15

2.22 2.00 0.40 1.62 2.00

1.
95

1.
60

3.
24

4.
05

0.15
5.20 0.20 4.47 0.15

1.
25

0.
15

2.
95

0.
90

0.
20

3.
17

1.
87

1.
40

1.
45

0.
15

2.
40

0.193.361.201.891.401.203.40

1.20 3.90 0.20 2.49 0.20 4.47
0.10
0.80

0.15 2.09 1.20 5.26 0.15 2.69 1.90

3.
10

1.
02

2.
11

2.
61

7.
22

0.
10

1.
60

0.
15

1.20 2.52 1.20 1.93 0.10 3.09 0.15

0.
59

0.
60

0.
15

0.
75

0.
10

4.
65

2.
57

2.
47

1.
40

1.
65

2.
22

1.
90

2.
10

2.69

2.980.804.890.902.45

0.15

0.600.15

0.15

+14.86

0.
40

4th Floor Plan
SC : 1/100



Nomel Apartment

1 2 4 53

AA

+18.46

Master 
Bedroom

Master 
Bedroom

Bedroom

Bedroom

Corridor Corridor

Living Room

Living Room

Kitchen

Kitchen

Dining Area

Dining Area

5th Floor Plan
SC : 1/100



Nomel Apartment

1 2 4 53

AA

2.45 0.90 0.201.80 1.49 0.85 0.80 0.80 0.40

3.39

3.
78

0.75 2.54
0.15

2.22
0.15

2.00 0.40 1.53 2.00

1.
95

1.
60

3.
24

6.
15

0.15
7.89 0.20 4.47 0.15

1.
20

2.
95

0.
90

3.
17

1.
87

1.
40

1.
45

0.
15

2.
40

0.193.361.201.891.401.204.00

1.35 3.90 2.49 0.20 4.47 0.100.80

0.15 2.09 1.20 5.26 0.15 2.69 1.90

3.
10

1.
02

2.
11

2.
61

7.
22

1.
60

0.
59

1.50

1.20 2.52 1.20 1.93 0.10 3.09 0.15

0.
60

0.15

1.
25

4.
65

2.
57

2.
47

1.
40

1.
65

1.
62

1.
90

0.
15

2.45 0.90 0.201.80
0.40

1.49 0.85 0.80 0.80 1.68 0.40

+18.46 0.
60

0.
40

5th Floor Plan
SC : 1/100



Nomel Apartment

1 2 4 53

Section A-A
SC : 1/100



Nomel Apartment

3.
50

2.
48

1.760.
40

2.
48

0.
40

3.
20

0.
40

3.
20

0.
40

3.
20

0.
40

3.
20

0.
40

3.
20

0.
40

2.
84

0.
40

0.
40

0.90 2.64 0.15 4.92 0.15 5.02

0.75 0.10 2.69 0.15 4.92 0.15 2.03 2.99

0.91 0.10 2.54 0.15 4.92 0.15 2.03 2.99

1 2 4 53

SC : 1/100
Section A-A




